
ADDENDUM TO IWWA AGENDA OCTOBER 7, 2015 

 

 

    E.   AGENCY REVIEW 

 

2.   Order to show cause for violation of Section 2.32 Regulated Activity. Refer to Section 11.5 Illegal 

Work in a Wetland Regulated Area located at 393 Bow Lane. 

 

3.   Cease & Desist issued for impact to a Regulated Resource Area at the property known as Map 07, Lot 

0224 located off Higby Road. 

 

 


